
 

HPE 1G SFP LC LX - Faseroptik - 1000
Mbit/s - SFP - LC - LX - 10000 m

transceiver - LC LX 10km SMF

Gruppe Netzwerkgeräte

Hersteller HPE

Hersteller Art. Nr. J4859D

EAN/UPC 0190017245850

 

Hauptmerkmale

Allgemein

SFP Transceiver-Typ Faseroptik

Maximale
Datenübertragungsrate

1000 Mbit/s

Schnittstelle SFP

Breite 55,9 mm

Tiefe 12,7 mm

Höhe 15,2 mm
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